
FRI 7 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Team Ranking (Individual & Group combined)

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score DADB

E
Score

A
Score

1 LICA Amalia ROU 32.150 Q15.600 10.0 5.6 8.3008.250

2 TAL FRANCO Alona ISR 31.100 Q15.000 -0.109.8 5.2 8.1008.100

3 PUSCH Lada GER 31.100 Q15.000 9.9 5.1 8.1008.000

4 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 31.000 Q14.800 9.4 5.4 8.2008.000

5 KEYS Rin USA 30.900 Q14.800 9.8 5.0 8.0008.100

6 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 30.550 Q15.100 10.0 5.1 8.0507.400

7 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya UZB 30.300 Q14.700 9.7 5.0 7.9007.700

8 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 29.850 Q14.300 9.4 4.9 7.8507.700

9 PUOSI Chiara ITA 29.650 R114.400 8.8 5.6 7.7507.500

10 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 29.600 R213.200 8.5 4.7 8.1508.250

11 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya KAZ 27.650 R312.700 8.5 4.2 7.7507.200

12 TOMA Melissa GBR 27.65012.700 8.1 4.6 7.6007.350

13 AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams AZE 27.50012.700 8.3 4.4 7.4007.400

14 SYGKOUNA Ourania GRE 27.45012.300 -0.057.8 4.5 7.7507.450

15 BAHNAS Farida EGY 27.30011.500 7.5 4.0 7.7008.100

16 ARDASEVA Margarita LAT 27.30012.900 8.4 4.5 7.5006.900

17 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK 27.30012.600 7.8 4.8 7.4007.300

18 VUKMIR Elena HUN 27.10011.600 6.8 4.8 7.8507.650

19 TSULUKIDZE Elene GEO 27.05011.700 7.9 3.8 7.6007.750

20 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR 26.80012.400 8.0 4.4 7.6006.800

21 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 26.75013.000 -0.058.6 4.4 6.9006.900

22 UDODOVA Aleksandra KGZ 26.45012.600 8.6 4.0 7.2006.650

23 FREITAS Carolina POR 26.40011.600 7.7 3.9 7.4507.350

24 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 26.40011.500 7.8 3.7 7.4007.500

25 SANTOS Keila BRA 26.15011.500 6.9 4.6 7.3007.350

26 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 25.85011.200 6.7 4.5 7.3507.300

27 GARCIA Flavia ESP 25.80010.800 7.3 3.5 7.6007.400

28 TOERMAENEN Aino FIN 25.75011.600 -0.307.0 4.6 7.5506.900

29 ALEMAM Jana CAN 25.55010.800 6.9 3.9 7.1507.600

30 FOTEVOVA Valerie CZE 25.25011.300 -0.057.5 3.8 7.2006.800

31 RAZOKAITE Skaiste LTU 25.05011.400 -0.058.0 3.4 7.3506.350

32 PARK Seohyun KOR 24.90011.600 -0.307.4 4.2 6.7006.900

33 DRAGOVIC Nina MNE 24.50011.200 7.9 3.3 6.9506.350

34 DOMINGUEZ Jimena VEN 24.45010.500 7.3 3.2 6.8007.150

35 GIELIS Laura BEL 23.85010.100 6.6 3.5 6.9006.850

36 TAN Megan SGP 23.80010.500 -0.056.8 3.7 6.9006.450

37 MOYA Valentina MEX 23.70010.400 6.4 4.0 6.3506.950

38 TAN Alicia AUS 23.65010.400 6.4 4.0 6.4006.850

39 NGUYEN Truc Uyen Nga VIE 23.4009.700 6.2 3.5 7.1506.550

40 CORNEJO Josefa CHI 23.3008.700 5.8 2.9 7.0507.550

41 WICOMB Neala NZL 23.2009.100 6.0 3.1 6.8507.250
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FRI 7 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Team Ranking (Individual & Group combined)

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score DADB

E
Score

A
Score

42 BADALYAN Anna ARM 23.0509.800 6.8 3.0 7.1006.150

43 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 23.0509.400 6.7 2.7 6.3007.350

44 MONCLAIR Olava NOR 22.9508.900 5.3 3.6 6.8507.200

45 NIKOLIC Masa SRB 22.8009.500 6.0 3.5 7.0506.250

46 JANTSKY Amanda AUT 22.4008.700 5.9 2.8 7.0506.650

47 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 22.0509.500 6.0 3.5 6.7505.800

48 SLIOMSKAIA Polina MDA 21.9509.800 -0.307.0 2.8 6.3006.150

49 RAMADANI Gresa CRO 21.8009.100 -0.105.7 3.4 6.2506.550

50 CASALI Gioia SMR 21.7508.100 5.3 2.8 6.4007.250

51 VARGAS Emiliana COL 21.7008.900 5.0 3.9 6.8006.000

52 RICHARDS Tricha RSA 21.5509.000 5.3 3.7 6.3506.200

53 DIDERICH Lola LUX 21.2508.300 5.1 3.2 6.4006.550

54 ROCABADO CASO Zhara Valentina BOL 19.9008.300 -0.055.4 2.9 6.2505.400

55 UNDRAKH Aiyyna MGL 19.4508.000 -0.305.4 2.6 5.4506.300

56 MAGGIOLI Mathilde TOG 18.7006.600 4.5 2.1 6.3505.750

57 DAVIDOVIC Jelena BIH 18.1005.500 3.6 1.9 6.6505.950

58 RANA Muskan IND 15.7505.900 -0.454.3 1.6 4.8005.500

59 BOUABIDI Ghofrane TUN 14.6504.400 2.9 1.5 5.5004.750

Legend:

A Artistry D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Hoop Final Rx Reserve for Hoop Final
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FRI 7 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Team Ranking (Individual & Group combined)

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score DADB

E
Score

A
Score

1 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 31.950 Q15.500 9.9 5.6 8.4508.000

2 USOVA Natalya UZB 30.650 Q14.300 8.9 5.4 8.1508.200

3 PUSCH Lada GER 30.300 Q14.200 9.0 5.2 8.2007.900

4 GARAC Lisa ROU 30.150 Q13.800 8.0 5.8 8.1508.200

5 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 30.000 Q13.700 8.1 5.6 8.0008.300

6 POLISHCHUK Regina ISR 29.450 Q13.200 8.4 4.8 8.2008.050

7 CHU Megan USA 29.300 Q13.500 8.5 5.0 7.9007.900

8 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 28.500 Q13.000 7.7 5.3 8.1007.400

9 FEDELE Asia ITA 28.450 R112.300 7.7 4.6 8.1008.050

10 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 27.700 R212.700 -0.057.5 5.2 7.4507.600

11 VUKMIR Elena HUN 27.400 R311.500 6.7 4.8 7.9008.000

12 TSEMA Kateryna UKR 27.25012.600 8.0 4.6 7.5507.100

13 GARCIA Flavia ESP 27.20011.900 -0.106.7 5.2 7.8007.600

14 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 27.15012.000 7.1 4.9 7.6507.500

15 ROGOZHINA Anastasia FIN 26.95011.700 7.6 4.1 7.5507.700

16 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 26.90012.200 7.7 4.5 7.8006.900

17 AHMED Alia EGY 26.85011.900 6.9 5.0 7.1507.800

18 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR 26.70011.400 7.3 4.1 7.6507.650

19 REGALO ALVAZ Fernanda BRA 26.70011.500 7.7 3.8 7.4007.800

20 TSULUKIDZE Elene GEO 26.35010.800 -0.057.2 3.6 7.8007.800

21 AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams AZE 25.80010.900 6.7 4.2 7.6507.250

22 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 25.80011.300 7.3 4.0 7.4007.100

23 SYGKOUNA Ourania GRE 25.75010.900 6.1 4.8 7.7007.150

24 GALINDO Constanza MEX 25.55011.300 6.5 4.8 7.3506.900

25 TOMA Melissa GBR 25.50010.900 6.7 4.2 7.5507.050

26 GAZIEVA Arina KGZ 25.30011.600 -0.057.8 3.8 7.3506.400

27 OSICKOVA Laura CZE 25.05010.500 -0.056.7 3.8 7.4507.150

28 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 24.75010.100 5.9 4.2 7.2507.400

29 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 24.6009.600 5.4 4.2 7.8007.200

30 VOLOCKO Anastasija LTU 24.50010.900 6.6 4.3 7.2006.400

31 SMELOVA Milena LAT 24.35010.200 6.4 3.8 7.5006.650

32 BIJNENS Maya BEL 24.30010.100 6.3 3.8 7.3006.900

33 DREVYLO Veronika CAN 24.05010.300 -0.056.7 3.6 7.4506.350

34 FRATTI Emma SMR 24.0509.900 6.5 3.4 7.2006.950

35 KIM Daeun KOR 23.60011.000 -0.107.1 3.9 6.0506.650

36 AKIYA Miyabi AUS 23.50010.000 6.6 3.4 6.8006.700

37 BADALYAN Anna ARM 23.4009.800 5.2 4.6 6.9006.700

38 MAERK Melina AUT 23.2509.500 5.9 3.6 7.2006.550

39 NGUYEN Truc Uyen Nga VIE 23.1009.300 5.7 3.6 6.9006.900

40 COLOMIET Alisa MDA 23.1009.700 5.5 4.2 6.7006.700

41 DRAGOVIC Nina MNE 22.9009.200 6.4 2.8 7.1006.600
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FRI 7 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Team Ranking (Individual & Group combined)

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score DADB

E
Score

A
Score

42 HUZAK Oleksandra POR 22.6008.700 5.2 3.5 6.9007.000

43 HUSKANOVIC Esma BIH 22.3008.900 5.2 3.7 6.7006.700

44 JANSEN Chade RSA 22.2507.700 4.9 2.8 7.3507.200

45 LEE Kate SGP 22.2009.400 5.4 4.0 6.4006.400

46 OSMANI Erika NOR 22.1007.700 -0.054.3 3.4 7.2007.250

47 CORREA Sara COL 21.8007.300 5.1 2.2 7.2007.300

48 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 21.7009.700 5.5 4.2 6.0006.000

49 DOMINGUEZ Jimena VEN 21.6508.300 5.7 2.6 6.7006.650

50 ROCABADO CASO Zhara Valentina BOL 21.6008.200 -0.055.4 2.8 6.6506.800

51 DIDERICH Lola LUX 20.9008.400 5.0 3.4 6.0006.500

52 NIKOLIC Masa SRB 20.7007.500 4.4 3.1 7.1006.100

53 MORE Yashashree IND 20.4008.200 4.9 3.3 6.4505.750

54 RAMADANI Gresa CRO 20.2007.800 4.6 3.2 6.1006.300

55 LI Athena NZL 19.1506.600 -0.054.3 2.3 6.6006.000

56 AMGALANBAATAR Khongorzul MGL 19.0507.600 -0.304.6 3.0 5.7506.000

57 COLLIPAL Valentina CHI 19.0507.200 -0.304.6 2.6 5.6506.500

58 MAGGIOLI Mathilde TOG 17.7505.300 4.0 1.3 6.2506.200

59 LETIFI Molka TUN 16.0504.900 3.1 1.8 5.5005.650

Legend:

A Artistry D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Ball Final Rx Reserve for Ball Final
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Team Ranking (Individual & Group combined)

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score DADB

E
Score

A
Score

1 LICA Amalia ROU 30.200 Q13.500 9.2 4.3 8.2508.450

2 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 29.950 Q13.600 9.1 4.5 8.2508.100

3 KEYS Rin USA 29.050 Q12.500 8.2 4.3 8.2508.300

4 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 29.000 Q12.600 8.6 4.0 8.2008.200

5 RONA Lian ISR 28.700 Q12.600 8.3 4.3 8.0508.050

6 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 28.700 Q12.800 8.6 4.2 7.9008.000

7 DJURAEVA Lola UZB 28.500 Q12.500 8.5 4.0 8.2007.800

8 BARKOCZI Boglarka HUN 28.000 Q12.400 8.5 3.9 7.9507.650

9 KESIDOU Violeta GRE 27.650 R112.100 7.8 4.3 7.7507.800

10 KAR Melissa GER 27.050 R211.900 8.5 3.4 7.7507.400

11 ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin AZE 27.000 R311.800 7.6 4.2 7.5007.700

12 AHMED Alia EGY 26.85011.200 7.2 4.0 7.4008.250

13 KILIC Defne Eylul TUR 26.65011.200 7.2 4.0 7.6007.850

14 BACIGALUPO Violeta ESP 26.60011.000 7.2 3.8 7.8007.800

15 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 26.45011.700 -0.108.0 3.7 7.1507.700

16 SANTOS Keila BRA 26.25011.200 6.9 4.3 7.7007.350

17 LEBEDEVA Alise LAT 26.20011.000 7.7 3.3 7.6507.550

18 ROGOZHINA Anastasia FIN 26.05011.400 -0.057.1 4.3 7.1007.600

19 MOYA Valentina MEX 25.85011.000 7.3 3.7 7.7007.150

20 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 25.75011.400 8.2 3.2 7.0507.300

21 MUKHINA Sasha ITA 25.75011.600 7.8 3.8 7.0507.100

22 RAZOKAITE Skaiste LTU 25.35010.800 7.0 3.8 7.3507.200

23 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 25.0009.800 5.8 4.0 7.7007.500

24 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 24.95010.300 7.1 3.2 7.6007.050

25 KIEFFER Lena FRA 24.90010.500 6.8 3.7 7.0007.400

26 KROKHMAL Alexandra GBR 24.8509.700 -0.056.5 3.2 7.6007.600

27 PARK Seohyun KOR 24.85010.800 7.2 3.6 7.1006.950

28 MONCLAIR Olava NOR 24.75010.500 6.8 3.7 7.1507.100

29 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK 24.70010.300 6.9 3.4 7.0507.350

30 KOCHEMAZOVA Alisa AUS 24.70011.500 7.9 3.6 6.5506.650

31 FREITAS Carolina POR 24.6509.900 6.2 3.7 7.3507.400

32 CASALI Gioia SMR 24.45010.100 6.4 3.7 7.2507.100

33 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 24.25010.500 6.6 3.9 6.7507.000

34 KRACMAN Ursa SLO 23.95010.000 6.5 3.5 7.0006.950

35 BULAT Sofia MDA 23.8509.900 6.3 3.6 7.1006.850

36 NGUYEN Truc Uyen Nga VIE 23.6509.600 6.5 3.1 7.2506.800

37 ALEMAM Jana CAN 23.6509.400 6.6 2.8 6.9007.350

38 JANSEN Chade RSA 23.6009.300 6.3 3.0 7.1507.150

39 DIDERICH Lola LUX 23.6009.800 6.8 3.0 7.1006.700

40 FOTEVOVA Valerie CZE 23.55010.200 6.7 3.5 6.3007.050

41 SARYNZHIEVA Saiana KGZ 23.3509.600 6.9 2.7 6.9506.800
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Team Ranking (Individual & Group combined)

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score DADB

E
Score

A
Score

42 SCHEIDL Anna AUT 23.3009.100 6.1 3.0 7.5006.700

43 DOMINGUEZ Jimena VEN 23.2508.900 6.2 2.7 7.4006.950

44 BADALYAN Anna ARM 22.9509.100 5.6 3.5 7.0006.850

45 BENCIC Iana CRO 22.0009.100 5.8 3.3 6.5506.350

46 LEE Kate SGP 21.8508.700 5.8 2.9 6.6506.500

47 NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo MGL 21.7508.500 5.5 3.0 6.7006.550

48 VUKOVIC Andela MNE 21.5008.200 -0.055.2 3.0 6.8506.500

49 VILLARREAL Juliana COL 20.8008.000 5.2 2.8 6.4006.400

50 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 20.6507.500 4.8 2.7 6.4506.700

51 LI Athena NZL 20.6508.100 5.8 2.3 6.1006.450

52 MORE Shubhashree IND 19.8007.000 4.3 2.7 6.4006.400

53 MAGGIOLI Mathilde TOG 19.7006.700 4.2 2.5 6.5506.450

54 KARRAY Mariem TUN 18.5006.200 4.4 1.8 6.2506.050

55 ROCABADO CASO Zhara Valentina BOL 18.4007.000 4.7 2.3 5.2006.200

56 BENIC Iva BIH 17.7505.100 3.7 1.4 6.2006.450

57 RICH Laura CHI 17.3506.300 -0.353.9 2.4 5.2006.200

58 COLIC Mina SRB 16.8006.200 3.9 2.3 4.4006.200

Legend:

A Artistry D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Clubs Final Rx Reserve for Clubs Final
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Team Ranking (Individual & Group combined)

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score DADB

E
Score

A
Score

1 PUSCH Lada GER 29.850 Q13.500 9.3 4.2 8.1008.250

2 LICA Amalia ROU 29.750 Q13.700 9.2 4.5 7.6008.450

3 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 29.550 Q13.500 9.4 4.1 8.1507.900

4 ALONI GOLDBLATT Yael ISR 29.200 Q13.600 9.5 4.1 8.0007.600

5 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 29.050 Q12.900 9.0 3.9 8.1008.050

6 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 29.050 Q12.900 8.7 4.2 7.5508.600

7 NESTEROVA Mishel UZB 28.750 Q12.700 8.5 4.2 7.9008.150

8 MANFREDI Lara ITA 28.700 Q12.400 8.2 4.2 8.1008.200

9 AHMADZADA Nuray AZE 27.350 R111.800 7.7 4.1 7.6007.950

10 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 27.300 R211.800 8.6 3.2 7.7507.750

11 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 26.550 R311.700 -0.107.9 3.8 7.6007.350

12 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 26.25011.400 7.6 3.8 7.5007.350

13 TOERMAENEN Aino FIN 26.05010.900 -0.057.4 3.5 7.6007.600

14 BIJNENS Maya BEL 25.95011.200 7.7 3.5 7.2507.500

15 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR 25.75010.900 7.1 3.8 7.6507.200

16 AKIYA Miyabi AUS 25.75010.900 7.8 3.1 7.4507.400

17 HAGYMASI Kira HUN 25.10010.700 -0.056.7 4.0 6.9007.550

18 SYGKOUNA Ourania GRE 25.0509.300 6.0 3.3 7.8507.900

19 SLIUSARENCO Daria MDA 24.9509.800 6.5 3.3 7.6007.550

20 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 24.55010.300 7.0 3.3 7.1507.100

21 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 24.5009.600 6.4 3.2 7.8007.100

22 OSICKOVA Laura CZE 24.5009.800 7.3 2.5 7.2507.450

23 SILKOVA Alisa LAT 24.45010.100 -0.107.0 3.1 7.3007.150

24 KROKHMAL Alexandra GBR 24.45010.000 -0.056.9 3.1 7.1507.350

25 BADYKEEVA Asema KGZ 24.40010.600 8.0 2.6 7.0006.800

26 KIEFFER Lena FRA 24.3009.700 7.0 2.7 7.1507.450

27 DREVYLO Veronika CAN 24.3009.400 6.8 2.6 7.0007.900

28 BOSCH Amanda MEX 24.2509.700 6.4 3.3 6.4508.100

29 KEYS Rin USA 24.15010.300 -0.306.6 3.7 6.6507.500

30 KIM Daeun KOR 23.8009.900 7.1 2.8 6.9007.000

31 DRAGOVIC Nina MNE 23.6509.700 6.2 3.5 7.1006.850

32 BAPTISTA Leonor POR 23.6008.900 6.2 2.7 7.3007.400

33 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 23.2509.200 6.3 2.9 6.9007.150

34 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 23.2009.000 6.1 2.9 7.0007.200

35 REGALO ALVAZ Fernanda BRA 23.00010.000 7.0 3.0 6.2006.800

36 da SILVA Viktorya AUT 22.7008.100 5.4 2.7 7.1007.500

37 DOMINGUEZ Jimena VEN 22.4508.800 6.3 2.5 6.6007.050

38 DIDERICH Lola LUX 22.4008.600 5.8 2.8 7.1506.650

39 SPERSKAITE Vile LTU 22.3009.900 -0.707.0 2.9 6.6006.500

40 ELZAYAT Rashda EGY 22.1507.800 4.4 3.4 7.0507.300

41 GAILIUNAITE Charlotte NOR 21.9008.000 -0.055.9 2.1 6.9507.000
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Team Ranking (Individual & Group combined)

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score DADB

E
Score

A
Score

42 FRATTI Emma SMR 21.9008.500 -0.055.9 2.6 6.6006.850

43 UNDRAKH Aiyyna MGL 21.8009.000 6.2 2.8 5.9506.850

44 RICHARDS Tricha RSA 21.7007.700 4.5 3.2 6.9507.050

45 TAN Megan SGP 21.4008.300 6.1 2.2 6.9506.150

46 BADALYAN Anna ARM 21.3507.900 6.2 1.7 6.7506.700

47 NGUYEN Truc Uyen Nga VIE 21.3007.600 5.1 2.5 6.8506.850

48 WICOMB Neala NZL 21.1507.600 5.2 2.4 6.9006.650

49 RAMADANI Gresa CRO 21.0507.700 -0.055.3 2.4 6.4007.000

50 GONZALEZ Trinidad CHI 21.0507.800 5.7 2.1 6.4006.850

51 VARGAS Emiliana COL 20.4507.800 5.2 2.6 6.3006.350

52 COLIC Mina SRB 19.7506.300 4.1 2.2 6.9006.550

53 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 19.6007.600 -0.055.0 2.6 6.0506.000

54 GARCIA Flavia ESP 19.5506.900 4.5 2.4 6.2006.450

55 ROCABADO CASO Zhara Valentina BOL 18.7506.100 -0.054.2 1.9 6.4006.300

56 BOUSHIH Eya TUN 18.4005.700 4.3 1.4 6.3006.400

57 MAGGIOLI Mathilde TOG 17.9006.200 4.5 1.7 5.6006.100

58  Manya IND 17.3505.400 4.2 1.2 6.1005.850

59 ZDRALOVIC Melika BIH 16.9505.800 4.1 1.7 5.1006.050

Legend:

A Artistry D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Ribbon Final Rx Reserve for Ribbon Final
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FRI 7 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Group All-Around Ranking

Results

Rank NOC Total

Score Rk

Pen.

Score Rk

Pen.

1 BUL - Bulgaria 62.050  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

30.300 (1)15.200

7.600

7.4 / 7.8

7.500

31.750 (2)15.400

8.500

7.2 / 8.2

7.850

2 ISR - Israel 61.900  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

29.900 (2)14.300

8.050

6.5 / 7.8

7.550

32.000 (1)15.600

8.500

-0.05

7.6 / 8.0

7.950

3 AZE - Azerbaijan 59.400  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

29.600 (3)14.500

7.600

6.7 / 7.8

7.500

29.800 (3)14.900

7.350

7.0 / 7.9

7.550

4 UKR - Ukraine 57.850  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

28.200 (8)13.700

7.350

6.3 / 7.4

7.150

29.650 (4)14.600

7.750

6.5 / 8.1

7.300

5 ITA - Italy 57.500  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

28.900 (4)14.200

7.450

-0.05

6.4 / 7.8

7.300

28.600 (7)13.500

7.650

6.0 / 7.5

7.450

6 BRA - Brazil 57.450  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

28.400 (6)13.500

7.800

6.1 / 7.4

7.100

29.050 (5)13.700

8.100

5.9 / 7.8

7.250

7 ROU - Romania 56.850  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

28.450 (5)13.300

7.800

5.8 / 7.5

7.350

28.400 (9)13.200

7.750

5.5 / 7.7

7.450

8 EST - Estonia 55.600  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

27.100 (11)13.800

6.950

6.7 / 7.1

6.350

28.500 (8)13.800

7.900

-0.10

6.8 / 7.0

6.900

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 55.350  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

27.500 (10)13.600

7.200

-0.30

6.2 / 7.4

7.000

27.850 (11)13.300

7.300

5.6 / 7.7

7.250

10 HUN - Hungary 55.150  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

27.700 (9)13.300

7.600

6.4 / 6.9

6.800

27.450 (12)12.600

7.450

5.8 / 6.8

7.400

11 ESP - Spain 54.250  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

28.350 (7)13.400

7.900

-0.05

6.2 / 7.2

7.100

25.900 (18)12.600

7.200

-0.30

5.5 / 7.1

6.400

12 JPN - Japan 53.700  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

25.700 (13)11.400

7.800

5.0 / 6.4

6.500

28.000 (10)12.900

7.950

5.6 / 7.3

7.150

13 TUR - Türkiye 53.000  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

24.000 (21)11.700

6.900

-0.60

5.3 / 6.4

6.000

29.000 (6)14.100

7.800

6.8 / 7.3

7.100

14 GRE - Greece 52.200  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

25.350 (15)11.700

7.300

5.3 / 6.4

6.350

26.850 (15)12.800

7.000

-0.05

5.8 / 7.0

7.100
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FRI 7 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Group All-Around Ranking

Results

Rank NOC Total

Score Rk

Pen.

Score Rk

Pen.

15 UZB - Uzbekistan 51.700  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

26.050 (12)13.000

6.700

5.8 / 7.2

6.350

25.650 (19)12.500

6.500

6.0 / 6.5

6.650

16 SLO - Slovenia 51.550  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

24.700 (17)11.800

6.600

5.1 / 6.7

6.300

26.850 (16)13.000

6.750

5.6 / 7.4

7.100

17 EGY - Egypt 51.500  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

25.500 (14)11.800

7.100

4.8 / 7.0

6.600

26.000 (17)12.500

7.200

5.5 / 7.0

6.300

18 POL - Poland 51.500  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

24.350 (19)12.400

6.900

-0.60

5.2 / 7.2

5.650

27.150 (13)12.800

7.250

5.6 / 7.2

7.100

19 LTU - Lithuania 51.400  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

24.350 (18)11.800

6.850

5.8 / 6.0

5.700

27.050 (14)13.100

7.300

6.2 / 6.9

6.650

20 GEO - Georgia 50.500  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

25.200 (16)12.300

6.650

5.7 / 6.6

6.250

25.300 (22)11.800

6.400

5.2 / 6.6

7.100

21 FIN - Finland 48.950  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

23.600 (22)11.200

6.700

5.0 / 6.2

5.700

25.350 (21)12.200

6.700

5.1 / 7.1

6.450

22 USA - United States of America 47.800  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

22.300 (23)10.000

6.700

-0.30

3.9 / 6.1

5.900

25.500 (20)11.800

7.100

5.2 / 6.6

6.600

23 GER - Germany 47.650  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

24.100 (20)12.000

6.800

-0.60

4.6 / 7.4

5.900

23.550 (26)10.200

7.100

3.4 / 6.8

6.250

24 KOR - Republic of Korea 46.450  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

21.800 (26)9.400

6.500

4.0 / 5.4

5.900

24.650 (23)10.800

7.600

4.3 / 6.5

6.250

25 AND - Andorra 46.100  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

22.000 (25)9.700

6.800

4.5 / 5.2

5.500

24.100 (25)10.500

7.050

4.0 / 6.5

6.550

26 SVK - Slovakia 45.350  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

20.900 (30)11.300

6.050

-1.20

4.5 / 6.8

4.750

24.450 (24)11.100

7.350

4.4 / 6.7

6.000

27 POR - Portugal 43.150  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

22.200 (24)10.400

6.350

-0.35

4.4 / 6.0

5.800

20.950 (29)10.300

5.750

-0.60

3.6 / 6.7

5.500

28 CZE - Czechia 42.300  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

21.550 (28)10.000

6.350

-0.30

3.8 / 6.2

5.500

20.750 (30)10.100

5.700

-0.05

3.8 / 6.3

5.000
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FRI 7 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Group All-Around Ranking

Results

Rank NOC Total

Score Rk

Pen.

Score Rk

Pen.

29 GBR - Great Britain 41.700  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

20.300 (31)8.700

6.200

3.9 / 4.8

5.400

21.400 (28)9.100

6.000

3.0 / 6.1

6.300

30 CHI - Chile 40.850  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

21.600 (27)9.800

6.350

4.1 / 5.7

5.450

19.250 (32)8.400

5.600

3.4 / 5.0

5.250

31 CAN - Canada 40.700  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

19.000 (33)8.100

5.650

3.9 / 4.2

5.250

21.700 (27)10.200

6.350

4.4 / 5.8

5.150

32 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 40.500  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

20.100 (32)9.200

5.650

4.1 / 5.1

5.250

20.400 (31)9.000

5.400

2.9 / 6.1

6.000

33 MEX - Mexico 40.450  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

21.350 (29)10.900

6.350

-0.60

4.4 / 6.5

4.700

19.100 (33)8.900

6.100

-0.90

3.4 / 5.5

5.000

34 MGL - Mongolia 30.850  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

13.950 (35)6.200

5.050

-0.30

2.8 / 3.4

3.000

16.900 (35)8.300

5.000

2.9 / 5.4

3.600

35 BOL - Bolivia 29.350  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

10.450 (37)5.100

4.800

-1.20

1.5 / 3.6

1.750

18.900 (34)7.500

5.750

3.0 / 4.5

5.650

36 AUS - Australia 26.850  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

14.500 (34)6.400

4.950

2.3 / 4.1

3.150

12.350 (36)4.900

5.100

1.7 / 3.2

2.350

37 RSA - South Africa 24.050  
Difficulty Body / Apparatus

D

A
E

13.200 (36)5.800

5.400

-1.20

1.9 / 3.9

3.200

10.850 (37)4.700

4.350

1.5 / 3.2

1.800

Legend:

A Artistry D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus rank

5 Ropes 5 Balls
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

1 BUL - Bulgaria 181.000 31.000 31.950 26.450 29.550 30.300 31.750

122 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira D

A

E

14.80
8.000

31.000

8.200

15.50
8.000

31.950

8.450

11.70
7.700 -0.10

26.450

7.150

 
  

 

 

123 TODOROVA Nikol D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

13.50
7.900

29.550

8.150

Group Bulgaria D

A

EMILOVA Eva EMILOVA Vanesa

IVANOVA Andrea IVANOVA Krasimira

PEEVA Gabriela PEYCHEVA Tsveteyoana

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

15.20
7.600

30.300

7.500

15.40
8.500

31.750

7.850

2 ISR - Israel 180.350 31.100 29.450 28.700 29.200 29.900 32.000

166 POLISHCHUK Regina D

A

E

 
  

 

 

13.20
8.050

29.450

8.200

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

167 RONA Lian D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

12.60
8.050

28.700

8.050

 
  

 

 

168 TAL FRANCO Alona D

A

E

15.00
8.100 -0.10

31.100

8.100

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

165 ALONI GOLDBLATT Yael D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

13.60
7.600

29.200

8.000

Group Israel D

A

ELGUY Shelly GERTS Elinor

KULYK Kseniya SCHULMAN Yuval

SHNAIDER Anat SUMKIN Meital Maayan

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

14.30
8.050

29.900

7.550

15.60
8.500 -0.05

32.000

7.950

3 ROU - Romania 179.100 32.150 30.150 30.200 29.750 28.450 28.400

212 GARAC Lisa D

A

E

 
  

 

 

13.80
8.200

30.150

8.150

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

213 LICA Amalia D

A

E

15.60
8.250

32.150

8.300

 
  

 

 

13.50
8.450

30.200

8.250

13.70
8.450

29.750

7.600

Group Romania D

A

ALEXANDRU Arianna CRAINIC Andra

CRAINIC Carina NASTASA Andreea

PATRASCU Alexandra VENCU Eva

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

13.30
7.800

28.450

7.350

13.20
7.750

28.400

7.450
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

4 UKR - Ukraine 173.400 30.550 27.250 28.700 29.050 28.200 29.650

234 TSEMA Kateryna D

A

E

 
  

 

 

12.60
7.100

27.250

7.550

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

233 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia D

A

E

15.10
7.400

30.550

8.050

 
  

 

 

12.80
8.000

28.700

7.900

12.90
8.050

29.050

8.100

Group Ukraine D

A

DENYSOVA Natalia KUTS Sofiia

MAKHORTOVA Milana SHAMILOVA Uma

SHYRYKINA Kira YURINA Nadiia

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

13.70
7.350

28.200

7.150

14.60
7.750

29.650

7.300

5 ITA - Italy 170.050 29.650 28.450 25.750 28.700 28.900 28.600

169 FEDELE Asia D

A

E

 
  

 

 

12.30
8.050

28.450

8.100

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

171 MUKHINA Sasha D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.60
7.100

25.750

7.050

 
  

 

 

172 PUOSI Chiara D

A

E

14.40
7.500

29.650

7.750

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

170 MANFREDI Lara D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

12.40
8.200

28.700

8.100

Group Italy D

A

CUTTINI Virginia D'ANTONA Gaia Francesca

DOBROVOLSKA Elisa MALTONI Caterina

VENTURA Cristina VIGNOZZI Bianca

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

14.20
7.450 -0.05

28.900

7.300

13.50
7.650

28.600

7.450

6 UZB - Uzbekistan 169.900 30.300 30.650 28.500 28.750 26.050 25.650

241 USOVA Natalya D

A

E

 
  

 

 

14.30
8.200

30.650

8.150

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

238 DJURAEVA Lola D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

12.50
7.800

28.500

8.200

 
  

 

 

240 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya D

A

E

14.70
7.700

30.300

7.900

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

239 NESTEROVA Mishel D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

12.70
8.150

28.750

7.900

Group Uzbekistan D

A

FAYZULINA Adelya GADAEVA Sabina

KHAKIMOVA Diana MAMEDOVA Amaliya

MKRTYCHEVA Yasmina NASIMBOEVA Guli

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

13.00
6.700

26.050

6.350

12.50
6.500

25.650

6.650
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

7 AZE - Azerbaijan 167.050 27.500 25.800 27.000 27.350 29.600 29.800

111 AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams D

A

E

12.70
7.400

27.500

7.400

10.90
7.250

25.800

7.650

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

110 ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.80
7.700

27.000

7.500

 
  

 

 

112 AHMADZADA Nuray D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.80
7.950

27.350

7.600

Group Azerbaijan D

A

ASLANOVA Madina BAHADIROVA Ilaha

IBRAHIMOVA Govhar ISMAYILZADA Sakinakhanim

JAFAROVA Zahra SADIGOVA Ayan

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

14.50
7.600

29.600

7.500

14.90
7.350

29.800

7.550

8 GER - Germany 165.950 31.100 30.300 27.050 29.850 24.100 23.550

155 PUSCH Lada D

A

E

15.00
8.000

31.100

8.100

14.20
7.900

30.300

8.200

 
  

 

 

13.50
8.250

29.850

8.100

154 KAR Melissa D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.90
7.400

27.050

7.750

 
  

 

 

Group Germany D

A

DIK Emily DUDEVA Raya

FALK Olivia GAGAS OBIOL Eirini

TENENBAUM Lisa VIKSNA Zane

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

12.00
6.800 -0.60

24.100

5.900

10.20
7.100

23.550

6.250

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 162.950 27.650 26.900 25.750 27.300 27.500 27.850

175 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym D

A

E

 
  

 

 

12.20
6.900

26.900

7.800

11.40
7.300

25.750

7.050

11.80
7.750

27.300

7.750

174 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya D

A

E

12.70
7.200

27.650

7.750

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

Group Kazakhstan D

A

CHEPULSKAYA Kristina JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine

KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida MENDYBAYEVA Diana

MYRZABAY Madina NURMAGAMBETOVA Aizere

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

13.60
7.200 -0.30

27.500

7.000

13.30
7.300

27.850

7.250
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

10 HUN - Hungary 162.750 27.100 27.400 28.000 25.100 27.700 27.450

160 VUKMIR Elena D

A

E

11.60
7.650

27.100

7.850

11.50
8.000

27.400

7.900

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

158 BARKOCZI Boglarka D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

12.40
7.650

28.000

7.950

 
  

 

 

159 HAGYMASI Kira D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

10.70
7.550 -0.05

25.100

6.900

Group Hungary D

A

ANTAL Panni GREK Fruzsina

HORVATH Boglarka KOSZEGI-KOHARY Georgina

RAKAMAZI Vivien Zsuzsanna SZOLNOKI Melinda

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

13.30
7.600

27.700

6.800

12.60
7.450

27.450

7.400

11 USA - United States of America 161.200 30.900 29.300 29.050 24.150 22.300 25.500

235 CHU Megan D

A

E

 
  

 

 

13.50
7.900

29.300

7.900

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

236 KEYS Rin D

A

E

14.80
8.100

30.900

8.000

 
  

 

 

12.50
8.300

29.050

8.250

10.30
7.500 -0.30

24.150

6.650

Group United States of America D

A

BALSYS Goda HANTOV Annabella Tsankova

LEE Kristina PAVILONYTE Greta

SPATA Alaini

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

10.00
6.700 -0.30

22.300

5.900

11.80
7.100

25.500

6.600

12 BRA - Brazil 159.550 26.150 26.700 26.250 23.000 28.400 29.050

120 REGALO ALVAZ Fernanda D

A

E

 
  

 

 

11.50
7.800

26.700

7.400

 
  

 

 

10.00
6.800

23.000

6.200

121 SANTOS Keila D

A

E

11.50
7.350

26.150

7.300

 
  

 

 

11.20
7.350

26.250

7.700

 
  

 

 

Group Brazil D

A

BEDUSCHI Isadora CAMINHA Maria Paula

FRANCESCHI Ana Luiza GAMBOA Laura

RODRIGUES Yumi SILVERIO Lavinia

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

13.50
7.800

28.400

7.100

13.70
8.100

29.050

7.250
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

13 TUR - Türkiye 158.900 26.800 26.700 26.650 25.750 24.000 29.000

231 EMIR Hatice Gokce D

A

E

12.40
6.800

26.800

7.600

11.40
7.650

26.700

7.650

 
  

 

 

10.90
7.200

25.750

7.650

232 KILIC Defne Eylul D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.20
7.850

26.650

7.600

 
  

 

 

Group Türkiye D

A

GURSOY Aleyna IUNIASHINA Arina

IUNIASHINA Kseniia OZEN Melek Duru

RASHITOV Anika ULUSOY Gozde Sinemis

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.70
6.900 -0.60

24.000

6.000

14.10
7.800

29.000

7.100

14 GRE - Greece 158.100 27.450 25.750 27.650 25.050 25.350 26.850

157 SYGKOUNA Ourania D

A

E

12.30
7.450 -0.05

27.450

7.750

10.90
7.150

25.750

7.700

 
  

 

 

9.300
7.900

25.050

7.850

156 KESIDOU Violeta D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

12.10
7.800

27.650

7.750

 
  

 

 

Group Greece D

A

BAKOPOULOU Stefania CHOLIDI NTALI Aikaterini

KANTERE Eleftheria KONTOPOULOU Efstathia

KRALI Eirini SIMITZI Marianthi

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.70
7.300

25.350

6.350

12.80
7.000 -0.05

26.850

7.100

15 SLO - Slovenia 156.500 26.750 27.700 23.950 26.550 24.700 26.850

219 PONIKVAR Alja D

A

E

13.00
6.900 -0.05

26.750

6.900

12.70
7.600 -0.05

27.700

7.450

 
  

 

 

11.70
7.350 -0.10

26.550

7.600

218 KRACMAN Ursa D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

10.00
6.950

23.950

7.000

 
  

 

 

Group Slovenia D

A

COF Elli DREVENSEK Zarja

EMBERSIC Tia JAGODIC Tasa

POVODEN Zara TOPIC Maja

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.80
6.600

24.700

6.300

13.00
6.750

26.850

7.100
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

16 EGY - Egypt 154.650 27.300 26.850 26.850 22.150 25.500 26.000

139 AHMED Alia D

A

E

 
  

 

 

11.90
7.800

26.850

7.150

11.20
8.250

26.850

7.400

 
  

 

 

140 BAHNAS Farida D

A

E

11.50
8.100

27.300

7.700

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

141 ELZAYAT Rashda D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

7.800
7.300

22.150

7.050

Group Egypt D

A

ALI Yasmin ATWA Jouriya

ELBANAA Maryam ELSAYED Batol

MADBOULY Nadine RIAD Roaa

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.80
7.100

25.500

6.600

12.50
7.200

26.000

6.300

17 FIN - Finland 153.750 25.750 26.950 26.050 26.050 23.600 25.350

146 ROGOZHINA Anastasia D

A

E

 
  

 

 

11.70
7.700

26.950

7.550

11.40
7.600 -0.05

26.050

7.100

 
  

 

 

147 TOERMAENEN Aino D

A

E

11.60
6.900 -0.30

25.750

7.550

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

10.90
7.600 -0.05

26.050

7.600

Group Finland D

A

AEAENISMAA Amanda DOOKIE Sofia

HARJUMAEKI Kira KULMALA Kiira

LAHTELA Miira PIISPANEN Linnea

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.20
6.700

23.600

5.700

12.20
6.700

25.350

6.450

18 ESP - Spain 153.400 25.800 27.200 26.600 19.550 28.350 25.900

143 GARCIA Flavia D

A

E

10.80
7.400

25.800

7.600

11.90
7.600 -0.10

27.200

7.800

 
  

 

 

6.900
6.450

19.550

6.200

142 BACIGALUPO Violeta D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.00
7.800

26.600

7.800

 
  

 

 

Group Spain D

A

CORRAL Andrea MARCOS Alexandra

MUNOZ Lucia PICO Daniela

RODRIGUEZ Celia VIDAL Alba

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

13.40
7.900 -0.05

28.350

7.100

12.60
7.200 -0.30

25.900

6.400
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

19 GEO - Georgia 152.100 27.050 26.350 24.950 23.250 25.200 25.300

153 TSULUKIDZE Elene D

A

E

11.70
7.750

27.050

7.600

10.80
7.800 -0.05

26.350

7.800

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

152 KVANTALIANI Nino D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

10.30
7.050

24.950

7.600

9.200
7.150

23.250

6.900

Group Georgia D

A

BERDZENASHVILI Ana GELASHVILI Mariam

LASHKHI Anamaria NAKHUTSRISHVILI Teona

NANAVA Rusa TSKHADAIA Salome

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

12.30
6.650

25.200

6.250

11.80
6.400

25.300

7.100

20 LTU - Lithuania 148.600 25.050 24.500 25.350 22.300 24.350 27.050

189 VOLOCKO Anastasija D

A

E

 
  

 

 

10.90
6.400

24.500

7.200

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

187 RAZOKAITE Skaiste D

A

E

11.40
6.350 -0.05

25.050

7.350

 
  

 

 

10.80
7.200

25.350

7.350

 
  

 

 

188 SPERSKAITE Vile D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

9.900
6.500 -0.70

22.300

6.600

Group Lithuania D

A

MADZAJUTE Ugne RANONYTE Roberta

REINSONAS Sofia Nikole SAVEIKAITE Gabija

TRICOLICI Milana VAIVADAITE Neda

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.80
6.850

24.350

5.700

13.10
7.300

27.050

6.650

21 SVK - Slovakia 146.450 27.300 24.600 24.700 24.500 20.900 24.450

225 FUCELOVA Laura D

A

E

 
  

 

 

9.600
7.200

24.600

7.800

 
  

 

 

9.600
7.100

24.500

7.800

224 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia D

A

E

12.60
7.300

27.300

7.400

 
  

 

 

10.30
7.350

24.700

7.050

 
  

 

 

Group Slovakia D

A

BUJNACEKOVA Berenika GASPAROVA Natalia

MIKUNDOVA Sona PATAKIOVA Petronela

RUMANOVA Laura VLACILOVA Ema

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.30
6.050 -1.20

20.900

4.750

11.10
7.350

24.450

6.000
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

22 GBR - Great Britain 144.150 27.650 25.500 24.850 24.450 20.300 21.400

151 TOMA Melissa D

A

E

12.70
7.350

27.650

7.600

10.90
7.050

25.500

7.550

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

150 KROKHMAL Alexandra D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

9.700
7.600 -0.05

24.850

7.600

10.00
7.350 -0.05

24.450

7.150

Group Great Britain D

A

BAYES Evie CAHILL Lottie

CRABTREE Tallulah MARSHALL Alexandra

TAYLOR Lucy

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

8.700
6.200

20.300

5.400

9.100
6.000

21.400

6.300

23 KOR - Republic of Korea 143.600 24.900 23.600 24.850 23.800 21.800 24.650

180 KIM Daeun D

A

E

 
  

 

 

11.00
6.650 -0.10

23.600

6.050

 
  

 

 

9.900
7.000

23.800

6.900

181 PARK Seohyun D

A

E

11.60
6.900 -0.30

24.900

6.700

 
  

 

 

10.80
6.950

24.850

7.100

 
  

 

 

Group Republic of Korea D

A

BAEK Seoyeon JUNG Dayun

KIM Sunjae PARK Suyeon

WON Seojin

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

9.400
6.500

21.800

5.900

10.80
7.600

24.650

6.250

24 CZE - Czechia 140.650 25.250 25.050 23.550 24.500 21.550 20.750

138 OSICKOVA Laura D

A

E

 
  

 

 

10.50
7.150 -0.05

25.050

7.450

 
  

 

 

9.800
7.450

24.500

7.250

137 FOTEVOVA Valerie D

A

E

11.30
6.800 -0.05

25.250

7.200

 
  

 

 

10.20
7.050

23.550

6.300

 
  

 

 

Group Czechia D

A

GYULZADYAN Kristina KOFRONOVA Anna

MORAVCOVA Svetlana NAVAROVA Adela

SUCHANKOVA Sara URBANOVA Sofie Ella

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

10.00
6.350 -0.30

21.550

5.500

10.10
5.700 -0.05

20.750

5.000
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

25 POR - Portugal 140.400 26.400 22.600 24.650 23.600 22.200 20.950

211 HUZAK Oleksandra D

A

E

 
  

 

 

8.700
7.000

22.600

6.900

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

210 FREITAS Carolina D

A

E

11.60
7.350

26.400

7.450

 
  

 

 

9.900
7.400

24.650

7.350

 
  

 

 

209 BAPTISTA Leonor D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

8.900
7.400

23.600

7.300

Group Portugal D

A

COSTA Sara COUTO Anamar

FERNANDES Ines OSORIO Maria

SANTOS Mafalda SIMOES Filipa

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

10.40
6.350 -0.35

22.200

5.800

10.30
5.750 -0.60

20.950

5.500

26 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 140.000 26.450 25.300 23.350 24.400 20.100 20.400

177 GAZIEVA Arina D

A

E

 
  

 

 

11.60
6.400 -0.05

25.300

7.350

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

178 SARYNZHIEVA Saiana D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

9.600
6.800

23.350

6.950

 
  

 

 

179 UDODOVA Aleksandra D

A

E

12.60
6.650

26.450

7.200

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

176 BADYKEEVA Asema D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

10.60
6.800

24.400

7.000

Group Kyrgyzstan D

A

ISAEVA Marem KULMAMBETOVA Samira

KURMANBEKOVA Aruuke MAMATISAEVA Vilena

MUKTAROVA Khadizha SAPAEVA Karina

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

9.200
5.650

20.100

5.250

9.000
5.400

20.400

6.000

27 MEX - Mexico 139.800 23.700 25.550 25.850 24.250 21.350 19.100

196 GALINDO Constanza D

A

E

 
  

 

 

11.30
6.900

25.550

7.350

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

197 MOYA Valentina D

A

E

10.40
6.950

23.700

6.350

 
  

 

 

11.00
7.150

25.850

7.700

 
  

 

 

195 BOSCH Amanda D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

9.700
8.100

24.250

6.450

Group Mexico D

A

DE LEON ALTAMIRA Lili GUZMAN Daniela

LOZANO Zoe PONCE Barbara

RODRIGUEZ Ivanna

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

10.90
6.350 -0.60

21.350

4.700

8.900
6.100 -0.90

19.100

5.000
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SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

28 CAN - Canada 138.250 25.550 24.050 23.650 24.300 19.000 21.700

125 DREVYLO Veronika D

A

E

 
  

 

 

10.30
6.350 -0.05

24.050

7.450

 
  

 

 

9.400
7.900

24.300

7.000

124 ALEMAM Jana D

A

E

10.80
7.600

25.550

7.150

 
  

 

 

9.400
7.350

23.650

6.900

 
  

 

 

Group Canada D

A

ALEKSANDROVA Ekaterina HE Cindy

KAMINSKY Julianna LIU Emily

SOBOLEVSKAIA Veronika TARASSOV Alice

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

8.100
5.650

19.000

5.250

10.20
6.350

21.700

5.150

29 AUS - Australia 124.450 23.650 23.500 24.700 25.750 14.500 12.350

103 AKIYA Miyabi D

A

E

 
  

 

 

10.00
6.700

23.500

6.800

 
  

 

 

10.90
7.400

25.750

7.450

104 KOCHEMAZOVA Alisa D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

11.50
6.650

24.700

6.550

 
  

 

 

105 TAN Alicia D

A

E

10.40
6.850

23.650

6.400

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

Group Australia D

A

COBURN Klara FERRER-BUCAL Trinity

SANTANA Erica SWIFT Mia

WANG Andrea YOO Serena

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

6.400
4.950

14.500

3.150

4.900
5.100

12.350

2.350

30 CHI - Chile 121.600 23.300 19.050 17.350 21.050 21.600 19.250

126 COLLIPAL Valentina D

A

E

 
  

 

 

7.200
6.500 -0.30

19.050

5.650

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

129 RICH Laura D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

6.300
6.200 -0.35

17.350

5.200

 
  

 

 

127 CORNEJO Josefa D

A

E

8.700
7.550

23.300

7.050

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

128 GONZALEZ Trinidad D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

7.800
6.850

21.050

6.400

Group Chile D

A

AHUMADA Constanza DEPAUX Amanda

FUENTE-ALBA Leonor MACHUCA Retamales

MENESES Karime

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

9.800
6.350

21.600

5.450

8.400
5.600

19.250

5.250

GRYWTAA---------------FNL---------_73E 8.0 Report Created  SAT 8 JUL 2023 21:25 Page 10/11

Official Results Provider



SAT 8 JUL 2023

2nd FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU), 7 - 9 July 2023

Team Ranking

Results

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

31 RSA - South Africa 113.150 21.550 22.250 23.600 21.700 13.200 10.850

214 JANSEN Chade D

A

E

 
  

 

 

7.700
7.200

22.250

7.350

9.300
7.150

23.600

7.150

 
  

 

 

215 RICHARDS Tricha D

A

E

9.000
6.200

21.550

6.350

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

7.700
7.050

21.700

6.950

Group South Africa D

A

BOSCH Almone GEORGE Amy Rose

MARTIN Caitlin MBELU Naluthando

MHLUNGU Zoey NGCOBO Buhle

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

5.800
5.400 -1.20

13.200

3.200

4.700
4.350

10.850

1.800

32 MGL - Mongolia 112.900 19.450 19.050 21.750 21.800 13.950 16.900

198 AMGALANBAATAR Khongorzul D

A

E

 
  

 

 

7.600
6.000 -0.30

19.050

5.750

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

199 NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo D

A

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

8.500
6.550

21.750

6.700

 
  

 

 

200 UNDRAKH Aiyyna D

A

E

8.000
6.300 -0.30

19.450

5.450

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

9.000
6.850

21.800

5.950

Group Mongolia D

A

BOLDBAATAR Tserenkhand KHURELBAATAR Minjin

NARANBAATAR Manduukhai PUREVDORJ Ayalguu

PUREVRAGCHAA Enerel SORONZONBOLD Munkhgerel

E

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

6.200
5.050 -0.30

13.950

3.000

8.300
5.000

16.900

3.600

Legend:

A Artistry D Difficulty E Execution

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 5 Ropes 5 Balls
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